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General information about company

Scrip code 512443

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE162L01017
Name of the company Ganon Products Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ) Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
P Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whethe' the Li_sted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

file:///C:/Users’Admin/AppData/L ocal/ Temp/Sharehol ding%20Pattern C7CF6D.html 4/17/2018



Page 3 of 17

Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | a% of total no. | class of securities (1X)
Cateqo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up 3:]3;5' in shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
| €90 | sharehoider | shareholders | up equity | equity b yt 9 | held (VI1) | (calculated as Riant 9 Totd asa
0 ) I shares | shares Rgstgry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | N 9Ms
held IV) [held | P (V)+ (V1) | (VI Asa%hof [Class [Class| .y | (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2356000 2356000 |25.25 2356000 2356000
Group
(B) Public 496 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Tota 497 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | 4 Svise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o\ imbered .
Cat Category of . ) . s equity shares
€9 | areholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X1
[0} an Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No.| & 8 | No. | of total
(a) (VIN+(X)Asa% | (g Shares (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.25
Group
(B) Public 74.75
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Tota 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Pa‘tly No. Of Total asa% of total each class of S&i]l’ltles('x)
Category & Nos. Of fNU(|)| Ofa. d paid- | shares nsho:'&s no. of shares Tota
. Nameof the | %% 00 (T ngity w |underying | T | (calculatedas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1943
Shareholders equity | Depository _ | per SCRR, °
(1) shares ; Vi = of
) held (IV) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V) 1957) (VIII) Totdl
held | (V1) wvl) | |Asa%ol Classeg: | Class | 1, ote
V) (A+B+C2)  |X egy Voting
rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) Any Other 1 2356000 2356000 |25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
(specify)
(311)b'TOtd A) 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)N+(A)(2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharehol ders
(ali)) holding 425 181740 181740 |1.95 181740 181740 |1.95
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
sharehol ders
. holding
(a(ii)) nominal share 62 5887905 5887905 | 63.1 5887905 5887905 | 63.1
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Any Other
; 9 905355 905355 | 9.7 905355 905355 |9.7
© (specify)
(S:;‘)MO‘@‘ ®) 4% 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
Totd Public
A 496 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C TableV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total
(A+B+C2) 497 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
Total 497 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
; Shares
Shareholding , asa
No. Of Shares |, ang Numberlof pledged or
- % assuming full Locked in -
Underlying ! otherwise
No. Of Shares ) conversion of shares (XI1) Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered )
Underlying ; . convertible equity shares
- Underlying [ convertible - (X1 ;
Sr. Outstanding ; o securities (asa heldin
. Outstanding | securitiesand ) -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa¥% demateriaized
o Warrants (Xi) | No. Of d _ sa’ Asa%
securities (X) W ts (Xi share capital) (XI)= of total sa’ [form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) (VIIYH(X) Asa%of |No. [ g | No. | of tota
(@ (A+B+C2) @ |rag @ %z;rei
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 25.25 2356000
(31“)t*T°ta' ) 25.25 2356000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 25.25 2356000
omoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.95 179440
(a(ii)) 63.1 5560605
(e) 9.7 905355
(33“)”‘“6' ®) 7475 6645400
Total Public
Shareholding
74.75 6645400
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
(¢} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 9001400
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9001400
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KRISHNAMANI HOLDINGSPVT LTD .

PAN (I1)

AABCK1176H

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

-

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

2356000

2356000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2356000

2356000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

25225

2525

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

2356000

2356000

Classeg:y

Total

2356000

2356000

Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

25225

2525

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

25625

25.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2356000

2356000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nameof the | VIPUL
Shareholders | KUMAR
0] JAIN

SHIVPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

HARISH
KUMAR

PEEYUSH
MAKHIJA

SNEHLATA
RAJESH
NUWAL

MALVIKA

KRISHNAKUMAR

AGARWAL

NISHITA

SHARADKUMAR

AGARWAL

PAN (I1) ANPPJ3719H

AAOPA9104D

ABBPK9377N

BGGPM9415G

AAVPN2083K

ANYPA8790N

AMBPA7885N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

111600

130200

164300

164300

170080

186000

186000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(Vv)+
(V)+ (V1)

111600

130200

164300

164300

170080

186000

186000

Shareholding
asa % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

14

1.76

1.76

1.82

1.99

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 111600

130200

164300

164300

170080

186000

186000

Class egry

Tota 111600

130200

164300

164300

170080

186000

186000

Total asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

12

14

1.76

1.76

1.82

1.99

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xh)= (VII)+
(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

-

2

14

1.76

1.76

1.82

1.99

1.99

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
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No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 111600 0 164300 164300 170080 186000 186000
demateriaized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. I ndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Nameof the | PARNIKA RAJKR RAJESH VIDHUSHREE HEMANT NIPA
Shareholders | RAJIKUMAR | PRITI DEVI ARORA MADANLAL | KRISHNAKUMAR PANPAL IA PREMAL
(0] AGARWAL NUWAL AGARWAL DOSHI

PAN (I1) AKAPA9803H | ACPPD8221M | ABKPA8096M | AACPN3619E | ANYPA8789M AAAPPAT7OM | AABPD2521N

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares hdld 186000 186000 186000 186000 186000 232500 260400

(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(V)+
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding
asa % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

186000 186000 186000 186000 186000 232500 260400

1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 249 2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Classeg: X 186000 186000 186000 186000 186000 232500 260400
Classegry
Total 186000 186000 186000 186000 186000 232500 260400

Total asa % of
Tota Voting | 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 249 279
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 249 279
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a) | |
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 186000 186000 186000 186000 186000 232500 260400
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 15 16 17

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) ABAPA2027N ABBPA2178H AKFPP3663B Total

PRAVEEN KR ARORA SOM ARORA AMI PATEL Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 279000 279000 449500 3542880
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 279000 279000 449500 3542880
(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99 2.99 4.82 37.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Classeg: X 279000 279000 449500 3542880
Classegy
Total 279000 279000 449500 3542880

Totd asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

2.99 2.99 4.82 37.97

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 2.99 2.99 4.82 37.97
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279000 279000 449500 3412680

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

HUF

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJESH NUWAL HUF

SRABONI SALESPRIVATE
LTD

Click hereto go
back

PAN (11)

AAIHR5976G

AAMCS5368J

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

-

1

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

145840

405605

499750

499750

905355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

145840

405605

499750

499750

905355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

4.35

5.36

5.36

9.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

145840

405605

499750

499750

905355

Classegry

Tota

145840

405605

499750

499750

905355

Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

4.35

5.36

5.36

9.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.56

4.35

5.36

5.36

9.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145840 405605 | 499750 499750 905355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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